6" Boys Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Location
Saturday, December 10 St. Andrews
Tuesday, December 13 Blessed Sacrament
Thursday, December 15 Memorial
Saturday, December 17 Memorial
Thursday, January 5 St. Andrews
Saturday, January 7 Hancock

Saturday, January 14 Savannah Country Day

Saturday, January 28 St. Andrews

Tuesday, January 31 St. Andrews

Saturday, February 4 Blessed Sacrament

12:00pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

10:00am

6:00pm

10:00am

12:00pm

10:00am

5:00pm

11:00am

CA

Rahmbam

Memorial

SIS

SAS Blue

Savannah Country Day

Blessed Sacrament

Hancock Day

Veritas

SAS White



