6th Boys Basketball Schedule

Date	Location	Time	Opponent
Saturday, December 10	St. Andrews	12:00pm	CA
Tuesday, December 13	Blessed Sacrament	8:00pm	Rahmbam
Thursday, December 15	Memorial	5:00pm	Memorial
Saturday, December 17	Memorial	10:00am	SJS
Thursday, January 5	St. Andrews	6:00pm	SAS Blue
Saturday, January 7	Hancock	10:00am	Savannah Country Day
Saturday, January 14	Savannah Country Day	12:00pm	Blessed Sacrament
Saturday, January 28	St. Andrews	10:00am	Hancock Day
Tuesday, January 31	St. Andrews	5:00pm	Veritas
Saturday, February 4	Blessed Sacrament	11:00am	SAS White